
2024 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster (24LAC)
Lancaster (USA), From 25-01-2024 to 28-01-2024

Men's Open
1

64
HORTMAN Drew
FISHER Randy

USA

USA

132/12
126/8

33
32

GROSSL Zack
DAWSON Brandon

USA

USA

129/9
126/8

17
48

GARCIA Sergio
MCKEE DaKota

USA

USA

127/7
127/7

7X T.11
7X T.10

49
16

HALL Hunter
MUNSON William

USA

USA

129/10
128/8

9
56

SHUYKIN Michael
EDGINGTON Brad

USA

USA

128/8
127/8

41
24

TRELOAR Chris
KLINEDINST Kevin

USA

USA

129/9
127/8

25
40

WEISS Tyler
WEBER Jacob

USA

USA

128/9
129/9

57
8

COURSON Thomas
CORRIVEAU James

USA

USA

130/10
127/8

5
60

STANDISH Landon
DILLON Matt

USA

USA

131/11
124/6

37
28

CUMMINS Rocky
KERSTETTER Caleb

USA

USA

128/10
129/10

21
44

SIVERLING Mason
POLLOCK Matthew

USA

USA

128/9
124/6

53
12

EISENHARDT Noah
MARLOW Tyler

USA

USA

125/8
131/11

13
52

FREED Cameron
FACKLER Walker

USA

USA

127/9
126/7

45
20

NEAL Brandon
BAKER JR. Brad

USA

USA

129/9
129/9

9X T.11
9X T.10

29
36

GOEDKEN Jason
TATE Chad

USA

USA

127/7
128/9

61
4

HUBBS Andrew
BAKER Parker

USA

USA

125/7
132/12

3
62

REBSTOCK Zach
VANCISE Jonathan

USA

USA

127/7
126/9

35
30

PIES Nick
SPAIN Matthew

USA

USA

126/7
129/10

19
46

SALISBURY Tyler
CHAN Sean

USA

USA

128/8
129/9

51
14

WALSH Jake
WHITE Trevor

GBR

USA

124/8
124/6

8X 
6X 

11
54

GARRISON Hunter
BYRNES Matthew

USA

USA

130/10
124/5

43
22

REGA Brad
GAMELIN Raphael

USA

CAN

130/10
125/7

27
38

KELLY Jason
ZIMMERMAN Nathan

USA

USA

129/10
129/10

10X T.10
10X T.10+

59
6

WITMER Landen
ADAMS Aaron

USA

USA

129/9
129/10

9X 
10X 

7
58

LAUX Jared
TIBBALS Matthew

USA

USA

129/9
123/6

39
26

LINDQUIST Matthew
ROSE Mason

USA

USA

129/9
129/9

9X T.10
9X T.10+

23
42

WILLIAMS Douglas
HERSHBERGER Joseph

USA

USA

128/8
129/9

55
10

CRAWFORD Joshua
LEACH Jass

USA

USA

126/8
126/7

8X 
7X 

15
50

COSTANTINO Leonardo
KRAMPITZ Jay

ITA

USA

128/8
129/10

47
18

REDFOOT Logan
VIECELI Mattia

USA

ITA

128/8
132/12

31
34

BLAZE Jesse
STERNER Ian

USA

USA

126/7
129/9

63
2

REITZ Brandon
BRADDOCK Parker

USA

USA

0/0
129/9

33 33 33 32
32 31 32 33

Hortman D.
Grossl Z.

131/11
128/9

33 31 32 31
33 33 33 33

Garcia S.
Hall H.

127/7
132/12

31 31 33 32
32 31 32 33

Shuykin M.
Treloar C.

127/9
128/8

32 31 32 33
33 28 33 33

Weber J.
Courson T.

128/9
127/9

32 33 33 33
33 31 32 33

Standish L.
Kerstetter C.

131/11
129/9

31 31 33 33
31 32 32 29

Siverling M.
Marlow T.

128/9
124/5

32 32 32 32
30 33 31 33

Freed C.
Neal B.

128/8
127/9

31 32 33 31
33 33 32 33

Tate C.
Baker P.

127/8
131/11

33 32 32 32
33 31 32 30

Rebstock Z.
Spain M.

129/9
126/8

29 32 32 33
33 30 31 33

Chan S.
Walsh J.

126/7
127/8

33 33 32 33
31 31 33 33

Garrison H.
Rega B.

131/11
128/8

33 30 30 32
32 32 31 31

Zimmerman N.
Adams A.

125/6
126/7

33 33 31 31
32 30 32 33

Laux J.
Rose M.

128/9
127/8

31 32 32 31
31 30 33 31

Hershberger J.
Crawford J.

126/6
125/6

30 32 32 31
33 32 32 33

Krampitz J.
Vieceli M.

125/6
130/10

32 32 33 33
33 33 32 31

Sterner I.
Braddock P.

130/10
129/9

33 33 33 33
33 33 30 31

Hortman D.
Hall H.

132/12
127/8

31 31 32 32
32 32 32 31

Treloar C.
Weber J.

126/7
127/8

31 33 32 32
31 33 33 32

Standish L.
Siverling M.

128/9
129/9

33 30 32 32
33 33 33 33

Freed C.
Baker P.

127/8
132/12

32 32 33 33
30 32 30 32

Rebstock Z.
Walsh J.

130/10
124/6

33 33 33 33
31 33 33 30

Garrison H.
Adams A.

132/12
127/8

31 33 32 33
32 32 33 33

Laux J.
Hershberger J.

129/10
130/10

33 32 32 33
30 32 32 33

Vieceli M.
Sterner I.

130/10
127/7

1
Baker P.
Hortman D.

129
120

33 32 33 31
30 33 29 28

2
Rebstock Z.
Baker P.

117
132

31 29 29 28
33 33 33 33

3
Rebstock Z.
Garrison H.

129
129

9X T.12
7X T.11

33 31 33 32
33 31 31 34

4
Vieceli M.
Rebstock Z.

127
131

31 33 33 30
33 33 32 33

5
Hershberger J.
Vieceli M.

124
129

31 33 33 27
32 32 32 33

6
Hershberger J.
Siverling M.

129
128

32 31 33 33
32 32 33 31

8
7

Weber J.
Hershberger J.

126
127

32 31 32 31
31 32 33 31
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